JUSTI COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE MAQUINAS E PECAS

LTDA

CNPJ: 91.614.149/0014-30 |.E.: 2070017650
Fone: (54) 32429309 bassanovendas2@justiweb.com.br

GENERAL NETTO, 11/SALA 101 - CENTRO -

- RS - CEP 95340000

Fechamento Caixa

Usuario: PATRICIA SASSO
Estab.: 0008 Caixa: 0002
Ses: 2‘3.0 00!
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Abertura: 01/08/2025 0

Nova Bassano

51:52

7:

Encerramento: 00/00/0000 00:00:00

Saldo Inicial Caixa (+)
Saldo Inicial Caixa
Venda (+)
11 - Dinheiro
20 - Pix T.E.F.
31 - Vale Troca
Adiantamento de Clientes (-)
01.05.01 - Vales Troca - Doc.2792

Conferéncia Caixa

Pix T.E.F.
Vale Troca

Dinheiro
Saldo Inicial Caixa (+)
Saidas (-)
Entradas (+)
Troco Final Caixa (-)
Deve Ter

5.854,55
5.854,55
603,00
299,00
152,00
152,00
-152,00
-152,00

152,00
152,00

5.854,55
0,00
299,00
0,00
6.153,55
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